
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

M M3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST WPK, 24/02/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1A. Campton 534219 15/01203M 5M 4M 3M 5MD10/05/2019

 2 INVICTUS ETHAN NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Green 528921 15/01396M 2M 6M 2M 3MD13/11/2018

 3 MIGHTY ZOE RIC, 26/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M3/2L. Galea 540578 1/01254M 2M 8P 3P 6MB24/12/2019

 4 BLAKEY BOY 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Clarke 533639 6/01173P 3M 5M 5M 6MD02/05/2019

 5 LEWIE THE FLY RIS, 27/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M3/2N. Griffiths 541442 4/01068Y 4P 3Y 8P 3PD14/01/2020

 6 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score M3/2C. Cathcart 540629 5/0895Y 3Y 7P 4Y 7PB23/12/2019

 7 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 DAP, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Polidano 534534 2/0864P 5M 5P 7P 4PB17/05/2019

 8 TRICKY SHACOBY RIC, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M3/1D. Northey 495454 4/0667P 6M 8M 7M 6MD15/08/2017
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 UNLEASHED RIOT RIC, 25/02/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3S. Rathbone 568235 3/22191P 3P 4P 1P 1PD01/02/2022

 2 TASTY SNACK RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3T. Vella 569361 3/21711P 1P 4P 5P 5YB13/02/2022

 3 BLAZIN' SHIRL RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3A. Mathias 545939 3/21621P 1P 5Y 5P 7PB20/05/2020

 4 POLLY WATERS RIC, 25/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Sing 569173 1/01311P 2P 3P 4PB18/02/2022

 5 JUST GOSSIP 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/01021P 7P 2P 6PB23/11/2021

 6 DIVINE DATA RIC, 25/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Bell 566397 2/12162P 3P 1P 5P 2PB13/12/2021

 7 ROAD TRIPPIN' RIC, 25/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Maney 570256 1/01903P 3P 3P 1P 3PD18/03/2022

 8 ARTHUR OR MARTHA RIC, 25/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Proctor 566403 3/21863P 3P 2P 3P 7PD15/12/2021

 9 OPEN ROAD RIC, 25/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Wotton 570011 1/01712P 7P 3P 4P 2PD21/12/2021

 10 UNREAL CHARLM RIC, 26/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Drapiewski 562526 1/01712P 1P 3PD07/08/2021

 11 EMGRAND FEVER DAP, 22/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/01502P 6P 2P 4P 5PD13/12/2021

 12 HANNAH BOAZ 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Cathcart 555768 1/01463P (FEL)P 2Y 3Y 7YB25/02/2021

 13 BOSSA NOVA RIC, 19/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Spiteri 564598 2/11442P 5P 7P 2P 5PB04/11/2021

 14 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Proctor 565253 2/11292P 7P 3P 8P 5PB29/11/2021

 15 TARAWI AROURA NOW, 26/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0992P 8P 8P 4P 7PB03/02/2022

 16 DANCING DENNIS RIC, 25/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sing 569169 2/12007P 2P (FEL)P 1P 2YD18/02/2022

 17 PLAY DUMB RIC, 25/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/01774P 2P 2P 2P 7PD25/09/2021

 18 SHADES OF GOLD RIC, 25/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Maney 570257 2/11747P 1P 3P 5P 3PB18/03/2022

 19 HOT TORANA RIC, 26/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21625P 5P 3P 3P 3PD12/03/2021

 20 WILD REGGIE BUL, 30/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 571412 2/11505P 7P 5P 1P 3PB16/04/2022

 21 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bell 566398 3/21476P 6P 4P 2P 2PD13/12/2021

 22 APPIN WAY BUL, 11/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Spiteri 564595 2/11385P 4P 4P 1P 5PD04/11/2021
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 23 MISSING MYSTIC RIC, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/11327P 6P 6P 3P 2PB07/07/2021

 24 SILENT MONEY RIS, 24/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3G. Frazer 561160 3/21318Y 5P 3P 2P 6PD28/06/2021

 25 CLOUD JUMPER TOW, 02/02/2024, R10, 6Weighted points score 5/4T. Dunn 571357 2/11267P 5P 8P 1P 6PB14/04/2022

 26 LADY LUELLA RIC, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 562660 1/01184P 1P 6P 2PB30/08/2021

 27 FANTASIA QUEEN RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Clarke 565969 2/11175P 6P 6P 1P 8PB29/11/2021

 28 ASTON CLICQUOT DAP, 07/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 573660 1/01116P 1PB09/03/2022

 29 MY MATE NATE 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 549766 1/01087P 3P 5P 5P 5PD11/09/2020

 30 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 566409 2/11088P 8P 7P 1P 5PB15/12/2021

 31 CASUAL TASH 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 565942 1/01076P 1P 2Y 6Y 4YB02/12/2021

 32 BUGATTI BREE RIC, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21027P 8P 2P 6P 5PB14/08/2020

 33 FINBAR BUL, 11/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 569611 1/01005P 5P 7P 1YD08/03/2022

 34 INCOMING NOW, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Green 566353 3/2876P 8P 4P 6P 6PD26/09/2021

 35 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 DAP, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 534534 2/0864P 5M 5P 7P 4PB17/05/2019

 36 RARE WISDOM DAP, 21/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 558045 1/0867P 6P 6P 1P 7PB30/04/2021

 37 HEATER SCREAMER RIC, 18/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 559657 1/0727P 1Y 8P 7P 6YB25/05/2021

 38 FELONY GIRL WPK, 09/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/0638P 7P 6P 8P 5PB05/06/2021

 39 PALERMO STING RIC, 12/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Nicolaou 545273 1/0614P 7P 7P 8Y 6YD20/04/2020

 40 BLAZING AMAZON RIC, 22/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Dickson 551043 3/257(FEL)P 7P 7P 8P 8PB02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPARK RICCIARDO WPK, 21/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2C. Green 564964 10/92702P 2P 1P 6Y 2YD15/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DANIKA VELLA 2 GBN, 23/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Sultana 566593 11/92225P 1P 4P 6P 1PB15/12/2021

 2 GREEN BERET 2 BUL, 27/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1A. Bell 557038 11/71715P 4P 5P 1P 3PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MILLY'S SONG 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 566810 7/51383P 6P 5P 3P 5PB30/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK MAMARAGAN DAP, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3R. Polidano 549090 4/21411P 3P 7P 6P 7PD10/07/2020

 2 FLORIDA LINE WPK, 21/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Sparks 570775 4/22523P 2P 1P 1P 1PD28/03/2022

 3 SOLAR SPACE RIC, 26/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Moran 553072 6/51682P 3P 2P 7P 7PB03/12/2020

 4 UNACCEPTABLE BRO RIC, 25/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Morgan 551326 10/81623P 6P 2P 6P 4PD16/11/2020

 5 HANNAH BOAZ 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Cathcart 555768 1/01463P (FEL)P 2Y 3Y 7YB25/02/2021

 6 CURIOUS GEORGIA GOS, 02/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Sultana 569153 4/32436P 2P 1P 1P 1PB26/01/2022

 7 THING ONE BUL, 27/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 551510 10/92254P 2P 2P 3P 5PD31/08/2020

 8 PICK UP GUS RIC, 25/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 12/81924P 4P 4P 1P 2PD26/07/2020

 9 BERRY BATTLER 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 551682 5/41596P 5P 6P 1P 3PD30/11/2020

 10 SKYLA BLUE 3 RIC, 25/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Polidano 545264 7/61508P 3P 4P 5P 2PB23/04/2020

 11 SWEET VENOM 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 11/71208P 4P 3P 4Y 5PD07/02/2020

 12 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4895Y 3Y 7P 4Y 7PB23/12/2019

 13 WE'RE GOOD DAP, 22/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Polidano 551034 4/3606P 6P 7P 8P 8PB06/11/2020
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 1 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 25/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Proctor 574598 0/01322P 3P 3P 2P 5PD19/06/2022

 2 GO FORWARD BLOCK RIC, 25/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Campton 575257 0/01173PD18/07/2022

 3 IVY'S GIRL 1 RIC, 05/02/2024, R3, P

RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Green 574968 0/0132(FEL)P 3P 2PB04/07/2022

 4 BY THE BOOK RIC, 07/01/2024, R2, P

RIC, 01/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Simmons 572092 0/01124P 2P 3PB06/05/2022

 5 LYLAH ROSE 2 RIC, 18/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Easey 568614 0/01004P 4P 2P 5P 3PB10/02/2022

 6 IVY'S MIGHT 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Green 574967 0/0824P 7P 2PB04/07/2022

 7 FULL CREDIT BUL, 16/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/079(FEL)P 3P 7YD19/06/2022

 8 SMOOTH WHISPER BUL, 12/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Spiteri 564593 0/0766P 5P 3P 4PD04/11/2021

 9 FAT PIZZA 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0704P 3Y 6P 7P 6YD09/04/2020

 10 OUR LITTLE DREAM 2 BUL, 11/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0668Y 6P 2P 7P 6PB18/03/2022

 11 CALCULUS RIC, 18/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Hoogenboom 569609 0/0426PB08/03/2022

 12 OUR INSPIRATION RIC, 17/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Messina 571228 0/0258PB09/04/2022

 13 LITTLE MAN JAY 2 WPK, 09/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0765P 5P 6P 2P 6PD02/04/2021

 14 WHISKEY MAC 1 GOS, 27/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0525P 8P 7P 5P 4PD19/09/2021

 15 SWEET ETHICS 2 BUL, 27/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0525P 5P 6P 6P 7PB08/09/2021

 16 TAKE THE CANNOLI RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0347P 8Y 8P 8P 7PB20/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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SexWhelped Date

 1 DANIKA VELLA 1 GBN, 23/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Sultana 566593 11/92225P 1P 4P 6P 1PB15/12/2021

 2 GREEN BERET 1 BUL, 27/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1A. Bell 557038 11/71715P 4P 5P 1P 3PD01/01/2021
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 1 SURPRISE ME RIC, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Vanderburg 552501 7/61775P 1P 3P 6P 4PD11/12/2020

 2 MILLY'S SONG 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 566810 7/51383P 6P 5P 3P 5PB30/09/2021

 3 DOUBLE THREAT WPK, 21/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/151327P 7P 3P 5P 4PD15/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024
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 1 SUPREME TIGER RIC, 26/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1J. Buttsworth 556916 6/41621P 5P 4P 2P 7PD03/04/2021

 2 JUST GOSSIP 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Wotton 565267 1/01021P 7P 2P 6PB23/11/2021

 3 WINNING REBEL RIC, 25/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Dickson 574812 1/01842P 1PD29/04/2022

 4 BUTTER MY MUFFIN RIC, 26/02/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Vella 565547 1/01772P 5P 6P 2P 2PB20/11/2021

 5 HANNAH BOAZ 3 RIC, 25/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Cathcart 555768 1/01463P (FEL)P 2Y 3Y 7YB25/02/2021

 6 BLAKEY BOY 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Clarke 533639 6/21173P 3M 5M 5M 6MD02/05/2019

 7 THUNDERING BLUE 2 RIC, 05/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/01152P 6P 4P 6Y 4PD21/08/2021

 8 DAM BACCI RIC, 26/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Vanderburg 563314 3/11717P 3P 2P 1P 8PB29/06/2021

 9 BERRY BATTLER 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 551682 5/41596P 5P 6P 1P 3PD30/11/2020

 10 MIGHTY DUKEY RIC, 25/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 563398 1/01598P 2P 3P 3P 5PD18/09/2021

 11 SKYLA BLUE 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Polidano 545264 7/61508P 3P 4P 5P 2PB23/04/2020

 12 FLAT CHAT FRANK RIC, 18/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 550334 7/01506P 7P 2P 6P 2PD02/10/2020

 13 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2F. Wotton 549040 4/31504P 3P 4P 5P 2PD26/08/2020

 14 ZIPPING OSMAN 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 561801 3/01446P 3P 8P 5P 1PD28/06/2021

 15 LUNA'S THE ONE 2 WPK, 21/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sing 569176 2/11448P 2P 5P 2P 4PB18/02/2022

 16 FINALLY CHASING GBN, 23/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 561238 2/01416P 7P 2P 5P 2PD25/02/2021

 17 DESPICABLE EASY 2 DAP, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Pryce 550960 4/21405P 2P 2P 4Y 7PB31/10/2020

 18 SWEET VENOM 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Sutherland 543550 11/71208P 4P 3P 4Y 5PD07/02/2020

 19 GUNDANGARA BOY RIC, 26/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Northey 565107 1/01145P 2P 8P 4P 5PD16/11/2021

 20 OLD EASY 2 WPK, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Sparks 555871 7/21114P 7P 2P 6P 7PD27/02/2021

 21 MY MATE NATE 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 549766 1/01087P 3P 5P 5P 5PD11/09/2020

 22 CASUAL TASH 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 565942 1/01076P 1P 2Y 6Y 4YB02/12/2021
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RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024
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 23 FABULOUS BOO 1 DAP, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Pryce 568610 1/01055P 5P 7P 4P 1PB10/02/2022

 24 DIRECT MAE RIC, 05/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 10/696(FEL)P 5P 4P 4P 7PD15/06/2020

 25 SOPHIE'S WILL 3 DAP, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 534534 2/0864P 5M 5P 7P 4PB17/05/2019

 26 SUPER JANE RIC, 12/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1786P 5P 7P 5P 6PB14/02/2021

 27 PRINCESS DAMIRO RIC, 05/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Vanderburg 555851 1/0758P 1P 6P (FEL)P 7PB16/01/2021
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 1 ROB YOU BLIND GBN, 23/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Sultana 576287 0/01422P 2P 2P 4P 2PB02/07/2022

 2 IVY'S GIRL 2 RIC, 05/02/2024, R3, P

RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Green 574968 0/0132(FEL)P 3P 2PB04/07/2022

 3 BOB THUNDER 1 RIC, 04/02/2024, R2, P

RIC, 31/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01187P 2P 2P 4P 2PD21/08/2021

 4 LAST RESORT First start M/1C. Carl 565948 0/00D26/11/2021

 5 NOTORIOUS WOW First start M/1J. Mcgrath 572984 0/00B17/05/2022

 6 GO FORWARD CATHY First start M/1A. Campton 575253 0/00B18/07/2022

 7 SOUL PANORAMIC First start M/1T. Vella 566937 0/00B17/11/2021

 8 SOUL ABLAZE First start M/1T. Vella 566943 0/00B17/11/2021

 9 SHY SHEENA RIC, 12/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Proctor 574596 0/01164P 8P 2P 2P 2PB19/06/2022

 10 LYLAH ROSE 1 RIC, 18/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Easey 568614 0/01004P 4P 2P 5P 3PB10/02/2022

 11 IVY'S MIGHT 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Green 574967 0/0824P 7P 2PB04/07/2022

 12 FAT PIZZA 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0704P 3Y 6P 7P 6YD09/04/2020

 13 OUR LITTLE DREAM 1 BUL, 11/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0668Y 6P 2P 7P 6PB18/03/2022

 14 MISS COUNTRY RIC, 26/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Maney 571425 0/0505PB14/04/2022

 15 FABULOUS AMALA 2 RIC, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Pryce 568612 0/0907P 5P (FEL)P 3P 4PB10/02/2022

 16 MY BAROQUE LOVE RIC, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 574942 0/0525P 5PB06/07/2022

 17 WHISKEY MAC 2 GOS, 27/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0525P 8P 7P 5P 4PD19/09/2021

 18 SWEET ETHICS 1 BUL, 27/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0525P 5P 6P 6P 7PB08/09/2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NOT A SHAME RIC, 23/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1/*D. Goodger 546145 11/52134P 4P 6P 2P 1PB17/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JESSIE JET POWER RIC, 25/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Eberand 573537 1/01413P 3P 4P 6P 4PD01/06/2022

 2 MR. SIZZLER RIC, 07/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 4/11982P 3P 2P 7P 2PD03/06/2020

 3 REMAS EMERALD 2 RIC, 23/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Foyle 562794 7/41754P 4P 2C 4P 2PB21/08/2021

 4 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 25/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 4/01504P 3P 4P 5P 2PD26/08/2020

 5 SKYLA BLUE 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Polidano 545264 7/01508P 3P 4P 5P 2PB23/04/2020

 6 LUNA'S THE ONE 1 WPK, 21/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Sing 569176 2/01448P 2P 5P 2P 4PB18/02/2022

 7 ZIPPING OSMAN 2 RIC, 25/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Polidano 561801 3/11446P 3P 8P 5P 1PD28/06/2021

 8 DESPICABLE EASY 1 DAP, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Pryce 550960 4/11405P 2P 2P 4Y 7PB31/10/2020

 9 THUNDERING BLUE 1 RIC, 05/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/01152P 6P 4P 6Y 4PD21/08/2021

 10 OLD EASY 1 WPK, 21/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Sparks 555871 7/41114P 7P 2P 6P 7PD27/02/2021

 11 NINA THE HYENA RIC, 25/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Goodger 561171 3/01087P 8P 8P 1P 5PB03/07/2021

 12 FABULOUS BOO 2 DAP, 22/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Pryce 568610 1/01055P 5P 7P 4P 1PB10/02/2022

 13 GO FORWARD LAYLA MAT, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Campton 550471 5/41026P 8P 5P 3P 5PB19/10/2020

 14 ABBEY RIC, 26/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 555693 2/0695P 7P 8P 6P 6PB18/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOB THUNDER 2 RIC, 04/02/2024, R2, P

RIC, 31/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01187P 2P 2P 4P 2PD21/08/2021

 2 FAT PIZZA 3 PPK, 17/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0704P 3Y 6P 7P 6YD09/04/2020

 3 FABULOUS AMALA 1 RIC, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Pryce 568612 0/0907P 5P (FEL)P 3P 4PB10/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 March 2024

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 1 RIC, 23/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Foyle 562794 7/11754P 4P 2C 4P 2PB21/08/2021
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